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１５００ｍ 記録会 
1 [12] 795  三村  将太  ( 湘 南 高 ) 4:31.5 

2 [15] 804  浦田  集斗  ( 神 田 中 ) 4:32.7 

3 [13] 91  加納  悠佑  ( ＳＯＺＥＮ ＰＲＯＪＥＣＴ ) 4:33.6 

4 [11] 12  山本 喜誉司  ( 海老名市陸協 ) 4:39.2 

5 [ 8] 753  白井  伸和  ( 神 明 中 ) 4:48.7 

6 [16] 805  竹之内 結人  ( 神 田 中 ) 5:00.0 

7 [ 4] 772  名越  莉花  ( 浜 岳 中 ) 5:09.6 

8 [ 5] 546  齊藤  美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 5:11.3 
 

 9 [ 7] 758  久原  嵩希  ( 鶴 が 台 中 ) 5:16.2 

10 [ 9] 755  岩橋  卓弥  ( 座間市陸協 ) 5:30.4 

11 [10] 14  小林  正一  ( 木曜ランナーズ ) 5:54.8 

12 [14] 803  松田  玲夢  ( 神 田 中 ) 5:57.2 

13 [ 6] 754  山口  和慶  ( 鶴 が 台 中 ) 5:59.7 

14 [ 3] 807  杉 原  跳  ( 逗 子 市 ) 6:13.2 

15 [ 1] 614  本間 くるみ  ( 湘南ベルマーレ ) 6:16.2 

16 [ 2] 806  小林  優衣  ( 崇 善 小 ) 6:44.3 
 

 部門別 
【1.小学生男子】 

1 807  杉 原  跳  ( 逗 子 市 ) 6:13.2 
 

 【2.小学生女子】 

1 614  本間 くるみ  ( 湘南ベルマーレ ) 6:16.2 

2 806  小林  優衣  ( 崇 善 小 ) 6:44.3 
 

 【3.中学生男子】 

1 804  浦田  集斗  ( 神 田 中 ) 4:32.7 

2 753  白井  伸和  ( 神 明 中 ) 4:48.7 

3 805  竹之内 結人  ( 神 田 中 ) 5:00.0 

4 758  久原  嵩希  ( 鶴 が 台 中 ) 5:16.2 

5 803  松田  玲夢  ( 神 田 中 ) 5:57.2 

6 754  山口  和慶  ( 鶴 が 台 中 ) 5:59.7 
 

 【4.中学生女子】 

1 772  名越  莉花  ( 浜 岳 中 ) 5:09.6 

2 546  齊藤  美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 5:11.3 
 

 【5.一般男子】 

1 795  三村  将太  ( 湘 南 高 ) 4:31.5 

2 91  加納  悠佑  ( ＳＯＺＥＮ ＰＲＯＪＥＣＴ ) 4:33.6 

3 12  山本 喜誉司  ( 海老名市陸協 ) 4:39.2 

4 755  岩橋  卓弥  ( 座 間 市 陸協 ) 5:30.4 

5 14  小林  正一  ( 木曜ランナーズ ) 5:54.8 
 

  

 ３０００ｍ 記録会(3組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 1] 751  西迫翔太郎  ( 神 明 中 ) 9:55.7 

2 [13] 790  今門  飛勇  ( 神 明 中 ) 9:56.4 

3 [ 5] 768  常田  康介  ( 横浜市陸協 ) 9:59.1 

4 [ 9] 704  平尾  航希  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:02.0 

5 [ 7] 770  谷山 小太郎  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 10:06.6 

6 [ 2] 752  佐藤  挨希  ( 神 明 中 ) 10:11.4 
 

  

7 [11] 742  杉 原  走  ( 久 木 中 ) 10:13.4 

8 [ 4] 707  脇  陽 真  ( 中 原 中 ) 10:17.1 

9 [12] 766  榎尾  武尊  ( 山手学院高 ) 10:37.4 

10 [10] 762  平嶋  匠海  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:42.8 

11 [ 8] 780  白井  碧陽  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 11:21.9 

12 [14] 791  平井  涼斗  ( 神 明 中 ) 11:22.1 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 8] 765  関 野  茜     10:21.1 

2 [ 7] 532  小宮 さくら  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:37.2 

3 [11] 399  樋口  穂南  ( 東 海 大 ) 10:37.7 

4 [ 6] 722  柏木 もも代  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:38.6 

5 [12] 760  橘田 菜々美  ( 鶴 が 台 中 ) 10:39.4 

6 [10] 801  山﨑  遥奈  ( 鶴 嶺 高 ) 10:40.4 

7 [13] 777  亀村  結依  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 10:59.7 

8 [14] 778  白砂  里桜  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 11:28.3 
 

  

9 [ 5] 723  村田  美咲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:30.4 

10 [ 1] 427  藤田 小百合  ( 山手学院高 ) 11:42.9 

11 [ 9] 800  西田  雛乃  ( 鶴 嶺 高 ) 11:44.2 

12 [ 2] 624  今井  小春  ( 山手学院高 ) 11:58.1 

13 [ 4] 663  丸尾  琴美  ( 山手学院高 ) 12:45.4 

14 [ 3] 648  久保 瑠以子  ( 山手学院高 ) 13:11.4 

15 [15] 810  薬師寺  凜  ( 山手学院中 ) 13:31.7 
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【3組】 

1 [25] 179  伊 澤  聡  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:00.0 

2 [ 5] 467  奥 成  碧  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:09.4 

3 [ 3] 602  川邉  健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:18.3 

4 [ 1] 761  加川  開我  ( 平塚江南高 ) 9:22.8 

5 [24] 736  秋 吉  元     9:25.0 

6 [23] 809  矢澤  健太  ( 神 奈 川 県 ) 9:25.9 

7 [26] 743  福澤  彩仁  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:29.0 

8 [17] 577  河合  聡宏  ( 柏 陽 高 校 ) 9:29.8 

9 [ 8] 799  天城  史穏  ( 鶴 嶺 高 ) 9:34.0 

10 [ 2] 757  松本  創平  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:35.8 

11 [13] 795  三村  将太  ( 湘 南 高 ) 9:36.6 

12 [33] 585  下倉  佑斗  ( 江 陽 中 ) 9:37.4 

13 [22] 808  内田  貴聡  ( 神 奈 川 県 ) 9:37.6 

14 [29] 737  丸山  晃汰  ( 浜 岳 中 ) 9:37.8 

15 [28] 366  横山  貴臣  ( 平塚市役所 ) 9:40.4 
 

  

16 [ 4] 414  水取  一樹  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:40.7 

17 [32] 400  奥村  紗帆  ( 東 海 大 ) 9:42.0 

18 [ 6] 600  永山  雄貴  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:53.4 

19 [ 7] 794  和 田  烈  ( 鶴 嶺 高 ) 9:55.7 

20 [20] 734  古川  優太     10:01.9 

21 [31] 789  諸星  悠斗  ( 金 旭 中 ) 10:14.6 

22 [27] 139  佐藤  裕貴  ( 平塚市役所 ) 10:18.8 

23 [14] 796  熊澤  凱音  ( 湘 南 高 ) 10:21.9 

24 [11] 792  小浦  大空  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:24.9 

25 [16] 798  菊池  太賀  ( 湘 南 高 ) 10:30.6 

26 [15] 797  虫本  大己  ( 湘 南 高 ) 10:37.3 

27 [12] 607  二宮  孝好  ( Ｊ Ｒ 横 浜 ) 11:13.1 

28 [18] 691  平松  靖之     11:15.4 

29 [19] 802  藤本 実太郎     12:02.6 

30 [21] 618  八馬  弘邦  ( Ｋ Ｅ Ｌ Ｋ ) 12:11.7 
 

 部門別 
【3.中学生男子】 

1 585  下倉  佑斗  ( 江 陽 中 ) 9:37.4 

2 737  丸山  晃汰  ( 浜 岳 中 ) 9:37.8 

3 751  西迫翔太郎  ( 神 明 中 ) 9:55.7 

4 790  今門  飛勇  ( 神 明 中 ) 9:56.4 

5 704  平尾  航希  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:02.0 

6 770  谷山 小太郎  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 10:06.6 

7 752  佐藤  挨希  ( 神 明 中 ) 10:11.4 

8 742  杉 原  走  ( 久 木 中 ) 10:13.4 

9 789  諸星  悠斗  ( 金 旭 中 ) 10:14.6 

10 707  脇  陽 真  ( 中 原 中 ) 10:17.1 

11 762  平嶋  匠海  ( 大 野 中 ) 10:42.8 

12 780  白井  碧陽  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 11:21.9 

13 791  平井  涼斗  ( 神 明 中 ) 11:22.1 
 

 【4.中学生女子】 

1 760  橘田 菜々美  ( 鶴 が 台 中 ) 10:39.4 

2 777  亀村  結依  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 10:59.7 

3 778  白砂  里桜  ( 春 日 野 中 ) 11:28.3 

4 810  薬師寺  凜  ( 山 手 学 院中 ) 13:31.7 
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【5.一般男子】 

1 179  伊 澤  聡  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 9:00.0 

2 467  奥 成  碧  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:09.4 

3 602  川邉  健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:18.3 

4 761  加川  開我  ( 平 塚 江 南高 ) 9:22.8 

5 736  秋 吉  元  (  ) 9:25.0 

6 809  矢澤  健太  ( 神 奈 川 県 ) 9:25.9 

7 743  福澤  彩仁  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 9:29.0 

8 577  河合  聡宏  ( 柏 陽 高 校 ) 9:29.8 

9 799  天城  史穏  ( 鶴 嶺 高 ) 9:34.0 

10 757  松本  創平  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:35.8 

11 795  三村  将太  ( 湘 南 高 ) 9:36.6 

12 808  内田  貴聡  ( 神 奈 川 県 ) 9:37.6 

13 366  横山  貴臣  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 9:40.4 

14 414  水取  一樹  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:40.7 

15 600  永山  雄貴  ( 秦 野 高 ) 9:53.4 

16 794  和 田  烈  ( 鶴 嶺 高 ) 9:55.7 

17 768  常田  康介  ( 横 浜 市 陸協 ) 9:59.1 

18 734  古川  優太  (  ) 10:01.9 

19 139  佐藤  裕貴  ( 平 塚 市 役所 ) 10:18.8 

20 796  熊澤  凱音  ( 湘 南 高 ) 10:21.9 

21 792  小浦  大空  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:24.9 

22 798  菊池  太賀  ( 湘 南 高 ) 10:30.6 

23 797  虫本  大己  ( 湘 南 高 ) 10:37.3 

24 766  榎尾  武尊  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 10:37.4 

25 607  二宮  孝好  ( Ｊ Ｒ 横 浜 ) 11:13.1 

26 691  平松  靖之  (  ) 11:15.4 

27 802  藤本 実太郎  (  ) 12:02.6 

28 618  八馬  弘邦  ( Ｋ Ｅ Ｌ Ｋ ) 12:11.7 
 

 【6.一般女子】 

1 400  奥村  紗帆  ( 東 海 大 ) 9:42.0 

2 765  関 野  茜  (  ) 10:21.1 

3 532  小宮 さくら  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:37.2 

4 399  樋口  穂南  ( 東 海 大 ) 10:37.7 

5 722  柏木 もも代  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:38.6 

6 801  山﨑  遥奈  ( 鶴 嶺 高 ) 10:40.4 

7 723  村田  美咲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 11:30.4 

8 427  藤田 小百合  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 11:42.9 

9 800  西田  雛乃  ( 鶴 嶺 高 ) 11:44.2 

10 624  今井  小春  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 11:58.1 

11 663  丸尾  琴美  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 12:45.4 

12 648  久保 瑠以子  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 13:11.4 
 

 ５０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 9] 631  南  陽 平  ( 平塚市陸協 ) 15:40.6 

2 [10] 1  小 澤  航     15:44.6 

3 [ 2] 602  川邉  健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:46.7 

4 [ 1] 761  加川  開我  ( 平塚江南高 ) 15:47.6 

5 [11] 717  荒木  魁仁     15:54.2 

6 [14] 785  木元  亮太  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 16:12.1 

7 [ 5] 634  竹内  佑吾  ( 山手学院高 ) 16:28.7 

8 [ 4] 467  奥 成  碧  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:30.3 
 

  

9 [13] 784  河原林拓勇  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 16:35.7 

10 [ 6] 639  柏 木  渚  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:41.8 

11 [15] 787  大塚  雄登  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 16:56.7 

12 [ 3] 414  水取  一樹  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:57.9 

13 [12] 734  古川  優太     16:58.9 

14 [ 7] 550  品原  晃大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 16:59.8 

15 [ 8] 786  溝 上  明  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:42.5 
 

 【2組】 

1 [13] 556  川口  翔平     17:11.5 

2 [14] 335  原田  一政  ( Ｓ Ｃ Ｍ ) 17:27.2 

3 [ 8] 12  山本 喜誉司  ( 海老名市陸協 ) 17:30.6 

4 [15] 43  中戸川 敏明     17:32.4 

5 [10] 781  山 内  幹  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 17:37.4 

6 [12] 783  川上  翔大  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 17:39.5 

7 [ 4] 646  仁 平  諒  ( 山手学院高 ) 17:39.8 
 

  

8 [ 5] 666  小林  時也  ( 山手学院高 ) 18:03.6 

9 [ 1] 430  新 藤  陸  ( 山手学院高 ) 18:07.5 

10 [ 7] 429  古川  陽斗  ( 山手学院高 ) 18:08.7 

11 [ 6] 793  松井  寛大  ( 平塚工科高 ) 18:42.1 

12 [ 2] 549  峯岸  良明  ( 山梨学院高 ) 18:43.8 

13 [ 3] 632  遠藤  鉄也  ( 山手学院高 ) 18:44.2 

14 [11] 782  山崎  真斗  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 19:31.5 
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部門別 
【5.一般男子】 

1 631  南  陽 平  ( 平 塚 市 陸協 ) 15:40.6 

2 1  小 澤  航  (  ) 15:44.6 

3 602  川邉  健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 15:46.7 

4 761  加川  開我  ( 平 塚 江 南高 ) 15:47.6 

5 717  荒木  魁仁  (  ) 15:54.2 

6 785  木元  亮太  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 16:12.1 

7 634  竹内  佑吾  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 16:28.7 

8 467  奥 成  碧  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:30.3 

9 784  河原林拓勇  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 16:35.7 

10 787  大塚  雄登  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 16:56.7 

11 414  水取  一樹  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:57.9 

12 734  古川  優太  (  ) 16:58.9 

13 550  品原  晃大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 16:59.8 

14 556  川口  翔平  (  ) 17:11.5 

15 335  原田  一政  ( Ｓ Ｃ Ｍ ) 17:27.2 

16 12  山本 喜誉司  ( 海老名市陸協 ) 17:30.6 

17 43  中戸川 敏明  (  ) 17:32.4 

18 781  山 内  幹  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 17:37.4 

19 783  川上  翔大  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 17:39.5 

20 646  仁 平  諒  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 17:39.8 

21 786  溝 上  明  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:42.5 

22 666  小林  時也  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 18:03.6 

23 430  新 藤  陸  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 18:07.5 

24 429  古川  陽斗  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 18:08.7 

25 793  松井  寛大  ( 平 塚 工 科高 ) 18:42.1 

26 549  峯岸  良明  ( 山 梨 学 院高 ) 18:43.8 

27 632  遠藤  鉄也  ( 山 手 学 院高 ) 18:44.2 

28 782  山崎  真斗  ( 氷 取 沢 高 ) 19:31.5 
 

 【6.一般女子】 

1 639  柏 木  渚  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:41.8 
 

 
 


